LENGTH OF HAIR

LADIES'- HAIRCUT &
HAIRDRESSING

LADIES- WASH AND BLOW
DRY

LADIES-WASH, HAIRCUT,
BLOW DRY

LADIES' DRY CUT

FRINGE TRIM

MEN- HAIRCUTS

MEN'S CUT & FINISH

MEN-DRY HAIRCUT

CHILDREN AGE 10 & UNDER

AGE 10 & UNDER

AGE 11-18 WASH & BLOW-
DRY

AGE 11-18 CUT & BLOW-DRY

LONDON HAIR AT HOME
GOLDERS GREEN SALON HAIR MENU

TIME

| HOUR

| HOUR

30-45 MIN

15 MIN

30-45MIN

30MIN

20-30 MIN

45MIN

]| HOUR

SHORT

FROM

£32.00

£45.00

£27.00

£10.00

FROM

£35.00

£18.00

FROM

£15.00

£30.00

£35.00

MEDIUM

FROM

£36.00

£49.00

£31.00

FROM

£39.00

£22.00

FROM

£19.00

£34.00

£39.00

LONG

FROM

£40.00

£53.00

£35.00

FROM

£43.00

£26.00

FROM

£23.00

£38.00

£43.00

EXTRA LONG

FROM

£44.00

£57.00

£39.00

FROM

£47.00

£30.00

FROM

£27.00

£42.00

£47.00



