## LONDON HAIR AT HOME GOLDERS GREEN SALON HAIR MENU

LENGTH OF HAIR	TIME	SHORT	MEDIUM	Long	EXTRA LONG
LADIES'- HAIRCUT & HAIRDRESSING		FROM	FROM	FROM	FROM
Ladies'- Wash and Blow Dry	1 hour	£ 32.00	£36.00	£40.00	£44.00
Ladies'-Wash, Haircut, Blow Dry	1 hour	£ 45.00	£49.00	£53.00	£57.00
Ladies' Dry Cut	30-45 min	£27.00	£31.00	£35.00	£39.00
Fringe trim	15 min	£ 10.00			
MEN- HAIRCUTS		FROM	FROM	FROM	FROM
Men's Cut & Finish	30-45min	£35.00	£39.00	£43.00	£47.00
Men-Dry Haircut	30min	£18.00	£22.00	£26.00	£30.00
CHILDREN AGE 10 & UNDER		FROM	FROM	FROM	FROM
Age 10 & under	20-30 min	£15.00	£19.00	£23.00	£27.00
Age 11-18 Wash & Blow- Dry	45min	£30.00	£34.00	£38.00	£42.00
Age 11-18 Cut & Blow-Dry	1 hour	£35.00	£39.00	£43.00	£47.00